


Vendor Bid Price                               
per                                          

New Trophy

Bid Price                       
per                                  

Recycled Trophy

Grand Total

Lawson Number     
7539

Lawson Number     
7540

CL Awards & Trophies, Inc. 
dba                                                 

Awards of Distinction                                      
Houston, TX

$3.45 $2.50 $47,500.00

Olympia Business Products         
Missouri City, TX

$3.45 $2.85 $48,112.50

MTM Recognition Corp.           
Oklahoma City, OK

$11.50 $11.50 $163,875.00

Renewal Term Approved 8/27/2024: October 1, 2024 through September 30, 2025
Renewal Term Approved 9/12/2023: October 1, 2023 through September 30, 2024

(overall low bidder based on estimated quantities)

Fort Bend County Tabulation
Bid 23-008

Term Contract for Trophies for Summer Reading Program

Term:  through September 30, 2023

Awarded 10/25/2022:  CL Awards & Trophies, Inc. dba Awards of Distinction




